Kreisjugendkonig 2017

Platz Name

O N WNE

O T e T S Sy Sy T
NoukwNPREO

Lenz Lucas

Kraft Benedikt
Ehrmann Hanna
Schnecke Annika
Mack Lukas
Haag Katharina
Tager Niklas
Lenz Laura
Gelbing Moritz
Haag Marcel
Frey Oliver
Obermann Laura
Dufner Daniel
Storz Sarah
Gelbing Anna
Schnecke Miriam
Obermann Justin

Verein
Jagstheim
Beimbach
Bolgental
Beimbach
Jagstheim
Bolgental
Grindelhardt
Jagstheim
Jagstheim
Bolgental
Beimbach
Grindelhardt
Grindelhardt
Jagstheim
Jagstheim
Beimbach
Grindelhardt

Teiler Serie

15,2

77,0

93,8
113,8
159,0
182,2
170,2
202,0
196,9
208,6
237,8
266,0
306,3
325,6
375,3
398,9
566,8

89
84
89
95
85
90
78
94
84
92
77
68
71
82
73
72
63



Gesamt (Teiler+Fehlringe zu 100)

26,2
93
104,8
118,8
174
192,2
192,2
208
212,9
216,6
260,8
298
335,3
343,6
402,3
426,9
603,8



